100 km unterm Hohenwiel in Singen Rundenlange:
Resultate von Rennen 11 ,1.Etappe LBS Cup - .7 Manner C-Klasse

Pos. St.Nr. Vorname
1 37 Gregor
2 107 Stefan
3 78 Niklas
4 24 David
5 41 Clemens
6 3 Sebastian
7 44 Jonas
8 32 Stefan
9 23 David
10 81 Matthias
11 74 Micha
12 40 Sascha
13 4 Michael
14 64 Kai
15 22 Tom
16 75 Carsten
17 43 Paul
18 62 Nils Albert
19 39 Thomas
20 9 Gianfranco
21 31 Steffen
22 76 Tobias
23 69 Maximilian
24 20 Pascal
25 94 Cornelius
26 95 Marco
27 87 Christophe
28 49 Moritz
29 45 Sascha
30 50 André
31 65 Jonas
32 34 Timo
33 28 Timo
34 46 Janpeter
35 53 Timo
36 35 Timo
37 99 Marc
38 36 Jens
39 97 Niklas
40 57 Walter
41 56 Markus
42 103 Tobias
43 47 Daniel
44 106 Thomas
45 26 Markus

Nachname
Menzel
Schairer
Rettig
Treffeisen
Barthold
Vidal
Tiede
Ruf
Rapp
Reichart
Glowatzki
Biilow
Schick
Schrédter
Mutter
Hasemeyer
Merkle
Schwendema
Bergmann
Sanfedele
Schulz
Ganzmann
Aigner
Benoit
Wiedenmann
Godinho
Bork
Schleeh
Sautter
Deuschle
Wagner
Kohler
Rocker
Zonsius
Funk
Albiez
Zeltner
Graulich
GlaBner
Funk
Rettenmaier
Hartmann
Schorr
Exner
Hackius

Team / Verein
FKU Racing Team - Freundeskreis
RSG Zollern-Alb
Freundeskreis Uphill e.V.
Team ENIT Systems - RSG Eichstetten
RWV Wendelsheim
activity-racing-team - TSV-Schmiden
RWV Wendelsheim
Radteam Schmitz - RSC Komet
Team ENIT Systems - RIG Freiburg
RSC Kempten e.V.
Cycling Team Bochum e.V.
FKU Racing Team - Freundeskreis
activity-racing-team - TSV-Schmiden
RSC Komet Ludwigsburg e.V.
Team ENIT Systems - RIG Freiburg
EQUIPE Stuttgart-Vaihingen
RWV Wendelsheim
RV Adler Empfingen
FKU Racing Team - Freundeskreis
activity-racing-team Il
Radteam Schmitz - RSC Komet
Essener RG 1900 e.V.
E- Racers Augsburg
Team ENIT Systems - RSV Wanderlust
RV Wald-Heil Stegen e.V.
RV Weingarten 1894 e.V.
RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.
RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen 1901
RWV Wendelsheim
RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen 1901
Freundeskreis Uphill e.V.
Radteam Schmitz - RSC Komet
SC Onstmettingen
RWV Wendelsheim
TSG Leutkirch Radsport
FKU Racing Team - Freundeskreis
Team Sigloch/RSG Heilbronn
FKU Racing Team - Freundeskreis
Team Sigloch/RSG Heilbronn
TSG Leutkirch Radsport
TSG Leutkirch Radsport
VC Hohentwiel Singen e.V.
RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen 1901
RRV Gottmardingen
SC Onstmettingen

Gesamtzeit
1:13:45.942
1:13:48.316
1:14:24.259
1:14:24.829
1:14:25.158
1:14:25.339
1:14:25.951
1:14:26.259
1:14:26.604
1:14:26.634
1:14:26.855
1:14:26.935
1:14:27.020
1:14:27.180
1:14:29.139
1:14:29.660
1:14:30.113
1:14:30.321
1:14:30.589
1:14:30.968
1:14:31.029
1:14:31.983
1:14:32.564
1:14:33.000
1:14:33.474
1:14:34.253
1:14:34.384
1:14:34.517
1:14:34.640
1:14:35.173
1:14:35.743
1:14:40.288
1:14:40.643
1:14:43.997
1:14:48.373
1:14:52.395
1:15:02.575
1:16:39.148
1:18:02.938
1:18:03.501
1:18:06.527
1:18:06.896
1:18:13.100
1:18:39.102
e.a.

Diff.

2.374 -
38.317 -
38.887
39.216
39.397
40.009
40.317
40.662
40.692 -
40.913 -
40.993
41.078
41.238
43.197
43.718 LBS
44.171
44.379
44.647
45.026
45.087
46.041 -
46.622
47.058
47.532 -
48.311 -
48.442 LBS
48.575
48.698
49.231
49.801
54.346
54.701
58.055

1:02.43
1:06.45
1:16.63
2:53.20
4:16.99
4:17.55
4:20.58
4:20.95 -
4:27.15
4:53.16 -
e.a.

LBS

LBS

25

19
18
17
16
15
14

12
12
11
11

10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

102 Marc
8 Henning
25 Klaus-

16 Christian

108 Keller
2 Michael
1 Markus
71 Nathan
89 Angelo
67 Andreas
27 Manuel
6 Kevin
70 Nico

Grison
Jung
Bol}
Reyes
Karsten
Kollross
Zwissler
Pohle
Broghammer
Waler
Restle
Schrag
Ensinger

N

Nowus

VC Hohentwiel Singen e.V.
activity-racing-team I

SC Onstmettingen
activity-racing-team I

VC Singen

activity-racing-team - TSV-Schmiden
activity-racing-team - TSV-Schmiden
RC Pfullendorf 1896 e.V.

RV Edelweil Sulgen e.V.
Freundeskreis Uphill e.V.

SC Onstmettingen

TSV Schmiden

BIKE AID e.V.

Teamwertung

FKU Racing Team - Freundeskreis
RWV Wendelsheim

Team ENIT Systems
activity-racing-team - TSV-Schmiden
Radteam Schmitz - RSC Komet

RSV Stuttgart-Vaihingen 1901

TSG Leutkirch Radsport
activity-racing-team I

SC Onstmettingen

1:18:48.316
1:20:51.106
1:20:52.271
1:20:54.816
1:20:57.610
1:20:59.946
1:21:00.527
1:21:01.424
1:16:07.299
1:16:42.929
1:16:50.241
1:18:14.918
1:21:22.339

47
44
44
37
35
28
26
26
26

5:02.37 -
7:05.16
7:06.32
7:08.87
7:11.66 -
7:14.00
7:14.58
7:15.48
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